
If You Have Any Form Of Food Allergy, Please Notify Our Staff.    Also, Please Feel Free To Inquire About Detailed Product Information.
食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。食材に関する生産情報はお気軽にお尋ねください。

Pistachio catalana

Baspue Cheese Cake

ピスタチオ カタラーナ 400 本日のアイス
Today’ s Ice 

コーヒーまたは紅茶
cof fee or tea

+300

Sparkl ing Wine

White  Wine

by the Glass

by the Glass

800

1100

Peach

Apple

Blood Orange

Grapefruits

Mango

Cola

Ginger Ale  Sweet / Dry

Black Oolong  

順造選　白桃

順造選　林檎

ブラッドオレンジ

グレープフルーツ

マンゴー

コーラ

ジンジャエール

黒ウーロン茶

Casa Vittorino Prosecco

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial

カーサ ヴィットリーノ プロセッコ

モエ・シャンドン・ブリュット

Soft  Dr ink

Katherine Hil ls  / Chardonnay

The Tapas Wine collection / Verdejo

キャサリンヒルズ

ザ・タパス・ワイン・コレクション

Red Wine

Toscana Rosso / Sangiovese

Robert Mondavi Private Selection / Cabernet Sauvignon

トスカーナ ロッソ 

ロバート・モンダヴィ

900

1500

サントリー ザ モルツ

ギネス エクストラ スタウト

ヒューガルデン ホワイト

850

850

950

Suntory The Malt’ s

Guinness Extra Stout

Hoegaarden

Highbal l
角

知多

KAKU

CHITA

900

1200

800

800

600

600

600

600

600

600

800

1500

Beer

Non-Alcohol ic
Non Tondo Sparkling Wine

Non Alcoholic Red Wine

Non Alcoholic White Wine

Suntory All Free

ゼロトンド（スパークリング）

ヴィンテンス（赤）

ヴィンテンス（白）

サントリーオールフリー

800

700

700

700

Recommend
ミディアムレア２ドリンクセット
★マークのお飲み物から 2 杯お楽しみ頂けます

1500

Ice  F lavor  Tea
レモンフラワー

シトラスバニラ

Lemon & Flower

Citrus & Vanil la

700

700

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

Cocktai l
お肉に合うレモンサワー

お馴染みのレモンサワー

KAKU

Lemon sour 

900

900

★

290

290

290

290

29の日

29の日

400

400バスクチーズケーキ


